
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please use this contact list as a reference guide for questions related to CJCC VOCA grants. 

CCCJJJCCCCCC   SSStttaaaffffff   CCCooonnntttaaacccttt   LLLiiisssttt   

If Your Question Is About: Then You Should Call: 
                                                   

Subgrant Expenditure Reports (SER), Subgrant 

Adjustment Requests (SAR), Allowable Expenses, 

and other financial-related questions. 

Your Assigned Audtor/Examiner: 

Ayanna Campbell-Williams   

      404-657-1976 

                                   Ayanna.Campbell@cjcc.ga.gov 

Jonathan Peart    

                                   404-657-1973           

                                   Jonathan.Peart@cjcc.ga.gov 

 

Additional questions and/or concerns after 

speaking with or attempting to contact your 

assigned Auditor/Examiner.   

 

Lead Grants Specialist: 

Michael Shackelford    

                                  404-657-1971 

                                  Michael.Shackelford@cjcc.ga.gov  

 

You can’t reach your Grants Specialist after 

attempting to contact them or you have 

additional questions and/or concerns after 

speaking with your assigned Auditor/Examiner or 

Grants Specialist. 

Program Director: 

Allyson Richardson   

                                    404-657-1969 

                                   Allyson.Richardson@cjcc.ga.gov  

 

Request for Applications (RFA), completing grant 

applications, permission to change project scope, 

analyzing & accessing victim services data. 

 

Lead Planning and Policy Development Specialist: 

Stefanie Lopez-Howard      

                               404-657-1960 

Stefanie.Lopez-Howard@cjcc.ga.gov           

 

Victim Services Statistical Reporting (VSSR) 

CJCC Planning Staff:  

Shannon Lewis           

                                     404-657-1961 

                                     Shannon.Lewis@cjcc.ga.gov     

You can’t reach a Planning staff member after 

attempting to contact them and/or you have 

questions or concerns after speaking with a 

Planning staff member. 

 

Program Director: 

Lateefah Raheem    

                                    404-657-1965 

                                   Lateefah.Raheem@cjcc.ga.gov    


